
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC  

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

60 

654 

24 

27 

26 

19 

30 

21 

15 

87 

Class 

EP 

CS 

FP 

SFP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

Name 

Stefan Schluter 

Louis Gladfelter 

Steve Coleman 

Jeffrey Walker 

Mike Coleman 

Trevor Bond 

Michael Kopecky 

Kenneth Barstead 

Gary Reed 

Don Couch 

La ps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Total Tm 

16:04.091 

16:06.859 

16:41.276 

16:45.849 

16:48.227 

16:54.287 

8:49.387 

Diff 

2.768 

37.185 

41.758 

44.136 

50.196 

5 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.768 

34.417 

4.573 

2.378 

6.060 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:33.975 

1:35.188 

1:37.284 

1:39.715 

1:38.704 

1:40.402 

1:34.101 

Year 

1973 

1972 

1961 

1972 

1970 

1971 

1965 

1967 

Color 

Orange 

Lt Green 

B lack  Tulip 

black 

B lack  Tulip 

Blue 

Y e l lo w  /  O r a n g e  

Blue 

Yellow 

silver 

Make 

Porsche 

M i n i  C o o p e r  S  

Mg 

A u s t i n  H e a l e y  

Mg 

Mg 

Porsche 

Mgb 

Mg 

T r i u m p h  S p i t f i r e  

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

914-4 

Midget 

Sprite 

Midget 

Bgt 

914-4 

Roadster 

Midget 

Hometown 

San Antonio 

Little Rock 

N ew B raunfe ls 

Magnolia TX 

Bishop 

Southlake 

League City 

Springfield 

Parker 

Austin 

Nat/State 

Texas 

Arkansas 

Texas 

TX 

Texas 

Texas 

Texas 

Missouri 

Texas 

TX 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair- Art Summerville 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

13th Mike Stevens Classic 
Group 2 

G2 R2 

Race (15:00 or 10 Laps) started at 12:54:59 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

3/21/2020 13:57 
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